
 

 
Welcome to the Grove Medical Centre. 

 
Follow this guidance to find your way around the building. 

 
 
 

 

This is what our 
building looks like from 
the outside. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

If you are a wheelchair 
user, use the dropped 
kerb between our two 
buildings.  



 
 

If you have hearing 
difficulties, you can use 
this hearing loop in 
reception.  

 

If you need to use the 
toilet, turn left when 
you are in front of 
reception.  



 
 

When you came in the 
waiting area, you can 
check in for your 
appointment on the 
screen to your left. 

 

This is the main door, 
that takes you to all our 
consulting rooms.  



 

This is a second door 
that takes you to rooms 
7, 8, 9 and 10.  

 
Thank you for your visit! 

 
If you need any help, please speak to our reception team. 

 
 


